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417FX-

ATFXN 4%

ZARHLERE
MACHE1iE 45 :
ot Z LB [8):
Latency Typ:

Backplane Speed:

R¥RFiE:

5
B
£
B

=1
2

B

Bk
TURANBIE:
FREMN BT
TR R :
BTU/hr:

EI8:

TIERE:
FiEiaE:
TAERRE:
TiEER:

i iR ah
LR
iRah:

RLR IR
10Base T:

100Base TX:
100Base FX:
EZ:
Lk

4, 000
300sec
2. 1us
2. 6Gb/s
FiEtE R

7.4” (18. 8cm)
2.37 (5. 8cm)
4.3" (10. 9cm)
2. 2% (1.0kg)
35mm

10730vDC
440mA@24v
8. 5Amp/0. Bms@24V
36. 05@24V

-40°C~85°C
-40°C ~85°C
10%~95% (Fc 1450
0~100003 R

200g@10ms
50g, 5-200Hz, Triaxial

>Cat3

>Cath

50-62. 5/125um
7-10/125um

ATEEH

Fo i PE = TR 8] : >SHE B e

AU &

kAKE 2km* 1 5k HOkmsk 80k

EIXThE ~19dBm ~15dBm ~5dBm ~5dBm

EERYE -31dBm -31dBm ~34dBm ~34dBm

bl 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1550nm
*FEREE e EE

RS

10/100BaseTX; 16 4~ RJ-45

100BaseFX: 14~STag SC WM Tixn

BORSE

COM &#1: 9600, n, 8, 1

B RE TR
BEH - 4 FE~F (10, 16cm)
26T 1 3~F (2. 54cm)
B MIAE

FCC (CFR 47, Part 15, Subpart B, Class A and ANS! C63. 4)
/CES-003

CE (IEC 60068: 2-1/2/6/30 and |IEC 60533-7)

UL/cUL: Class I, Div 2, Groups A, B, C, and D; T4
(ANS1/18A 12.12. 01-2007)

GOST-R Certifi ed, RoHS Comp/iant

Designed to comply with:

EN 60079-0/15 ATEX

IACS UR E10 (ABS Type—Approval)

IEC 61850-3 and |EEE 1613 (Elec. Power Sub-stations)

ZiEBLEBBEA LR BRAT

it bR R K DR 195 & E

FEiE:010-82859971 ML :www.n-tron.com.cn
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